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SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM - COVID Suppliers 11/20/2020
Category Company Contact Email Phone Services
Air Purification  Aqualite US Kanika Sous kanika.sous@aqualiteus.com 23&500'4006 X air purification systems
Air Purification ~ Ranger Emergency Equipment Marc Testa marc.testa@rangeremergency.com 401-256-9168 air purifier systems

Aprons / Capes

Aprons / Capes

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Barriers/Dividers

Kettle

Kettle

A Monte Productions LLC

Airline Hydraulics

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart
Source)

CakeSafe

Craft Displays

Displays By Garo/The Virus Guard

G-Form

Lucid Glass

Odessa Cozzolino

Odessa Cozzolino

Anthony Monte

Ken Arsenault

Dennis Epplett

Scott Chapin

Paul Mellin

Michael Karpinski

Turk Giovanucci

Betsy Dolan

odessac@kettlecg.com

odessac@kettlecg.com

AMonteProductions@Gmail.com

KArsenault@airlinehyd.com

depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM

info@cakesafe.com

pmellin4@gmail.com

mike@garodisplay.net

tukgava@mac.com

betsy@Ilucidglassstudio.com
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401-542-1306

401-542-1306

401-952-0963

401-527-8230

508-839-6144

401-378-8766

401-451-3643

401-305-3511

617-688-5141

401-434-1277

disposable aprons and
salon capes

disposable aprons and
salon capes

restaurant barriers and
shields

physical/social distancing
barriers

plexiglass barriers

Modular acrylic
displays/shields

Shields manufactured to
your requirements

hanging, desktop, standing
acrylic dividers in various
sizes - custom sizes
available (restaurant-
specific dividers coming
soon)

freestanding clear
polycarbonate barrier
shields available in
various sizes - custom
sizes, frames, wheels and
more available upon
request

custom glass barriers



mailto:kanika.sous@aqualiteus.com
mailto:marc.testa@rangeremergency.com
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
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custom
polycarbonate/plexiglass
protective barriers
Barriers/Dividers Ocean State Shields Todd Thomas oceanstateshields@gmail.com 413-441-7608 including countertop
protectors, surface shields,
hanging shields, flexible
shields
various 1/8', 1/4" thick
distancing barriers, sneeze
guards, 3-panel desk
shields, table shields,
counter shields, counter
Greg Borengasser greg@rtsemb.com 401-946-4685 shields with open slots,
freestanding health guard
shields, cashier shield
posts & bases, 4-person
table divider shields,
partitions for vehicles
restaurant barriers and
shields

physical/social distancing
barriers

RTS Embroidery & Promotional

Barriers/Dividers -
Solutions

Barriers/Dividers A Monte Productions LLC Anthony Monte AMonteProductions@Gmail.com 401-952-0963

Barriers/Dividers  Airline Hydraulics Ken Arsenault KArsenault@airlinehyd.com 401-527-8230

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart

Barriers/Dividers
Source)

Dennis Epplett depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM 508-839-6144 plexiglass barriers
Modular acrylic

Barriers/Dividers CakeSafe Scott Chapin info@cakesafe.com 401-378-8766 . .
displays/shields

Shields manufactured to
your requirements

hanging, desktop, standing
acrylic dividers in various
sizes - custom sizes
available (restaurant-
specific dividers coming
soon)

freestanding clear
polycarbonate barrier
shields available in
various sizes - custom

Barriers/Dividers Craft Displays Paul Mellin pmellin4@gmail.com 401-451-3643

Barriers/Dividers Displays By Garo/The Virus Guard Michael Karpinski mike@garodisplay.net 401-305-3511

Barriers/Dividers G-Form Turk Giovanucci tukgava@mac.com 617-688-5141
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sizes, frames, wheels and
more available upon
request

Barriers/Dividers  Lucid Glass Betsy Dolan betsy@Ilucidglassstudio.com 401-434-1277 custom glass barriers

custom

polycarbonate/plexiglass

protective barriers
Barriers/Dividers Ocean State Shields Todd Thomas oceanstateshields@gmail.com 413-441-7608 including countertop
protectors, surface shields,
hanging shields, flexible
shields
various 1/8', 1/4" thick
distancing barriers, sneeze
guards, 3-panel desk
shields, table shields,
counter shields, counter

RTS Embroidery & Promotional Greg Borengasser greg@rtsemb.com 401-946-4685 shields with open slots,

Barriers/Dividers

Solutions freestanding health guard
shields, cashier shield
posts & bases, 4-person
table divider shields,
partitions for vehicles

Chairs Pranzi Catering & Events Marissa Heroux 200@pranzi.com 401-383-3861 chairs
Chairs New England Tent George Garvin xxfiesta@aol.com 401-741-1707 chairs
Chairs Quiality Rental Centers Inc info@qualityrental.com 401-725-0928 various chair types
Chairs New England Tent George Garvin xxfiesta@aol.com 401-741-1707 various chair types
Chairs Payden & Company Mark Payden payden@paydenandcompany.com 401-884-6811 various chair types
Chairs Pranzi Catering & Events Marissa Heroux 200@pranzi.com 401-383-3861 various chair types
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https://www.pranzi.com/
mailto:200@pranzi.com
https://www.newenglandtent.com/
https://www.newenglandtent.com/
https://www.pranzi.com/
mailto:200@pranzi.com
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Chairs

Chairs

Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning
Cleaning

Cleaning

Cleaning

Taylor Rental

Newport Tent Company Inc

Baytownies Cleaning

Clean Care of New England

Cleantech Services, Inc.

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

Enviro-Clean Inc.

Lombardi Undersea LLC

Ocean State Facility Services

Ocean State Shields

Paradise Cleaning and Restoration

Restaurant City Providence

Sole Source Restoration

TJ Russell Supply

Top Concierge Moving and Cleaning
Services Inc

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Kimberly Brilhante

Ligia Landim

Ernest Pullano

Josh Agostini

Vennicia Kingston

Erika Dean

Michael Lombardi

Josh Agostini

Todd Thomas

Michael Daly

Deb Ruta

Michael Sepe

Kevin Osley

Perla Chalas

taylorrentalmiddletown@gmail.com

Kim@newporttent.com
Info@baytownies.com

ernie@cleancare.net
joshuaa@os-ct.com
401eagleeye@gmail.com
erika@ecrestore.com
michael@lombardiundersea.com
joshuaa@os-ct.com
oceanstateshields@gmail.com
mdaly@paradiseri.com
debruta@restaurantcity.com

solesourcerestoration@gmail.com
kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

perla-28@live.com
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401-846-6100

401-683-9160

781-353-6442

401-941-9111

774-991-2406

401-545-4787

888-231-3130

401-226-1875

774-991-2406

413-441-7608

401-849-6644

401-383-6260

401-864-1844

401-253-2882

401-229-2230

11/20/2020

various chair types

various chair types

deep cleaning, fogging,
janitorial services, carpet
cleaning, strip & wax

cleaning services

cleaning services

commercial cleaning and
disinfecting, disinfectant
spray, quat cleaner

cleaning services
residential and industrial
UVC disinfection

cleaning services and
supplies

cleaning & antimicrobial
coating application

cleaning services

janitorial supplies

cleaning services

janitorial products,
cleaning chemicals and
equipment

commercial and residential
cleaning



http://www.baytownies.com/
http://www.cleancare.net/index.html#home
https://www.cleantechservicesinc.com/
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
mailto:401eagleeye@gmail.com
https://www.ecrestore.com/services/bio-hazard/coronavirus-cleanup/
http://www.lombardiundersea.com/
https://www.oceanstatejanitorial.com/
https://www.oceanstateshields.com/innovations
mailto:oceanstateshields@gmail.com
https://www.paradiseri.com/
http://www.restaurantcity.com/stores/providence
mailto:debruta@restaurantcity.com
https://www.solesourcerestoration.com/
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
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Cleaning

Construction

Disinfectant

Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant

Disinfectant

Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant

Disinfectant
Disinfectant

Disinfectant

US Eco Products Corporation

Nolin Electric, Inc.

ASA Environmental Products, Inc.

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart
Source)

Beacon Distributors

Cartridge World

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

GBG The Corporate Gift Source

lamtra Inc

IMMI International

Jazzy Sportswear Promotional
Company

Lancaster Packaging

Mass Saftey Contractors

MLk Business Forms

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Doreen Blades

Jeffrey J. Nolin

Ana Schneider

Dennis Epplett

David Champagne

Jay White

Mark Mesrobian

Charlotte O’Banion

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Celeste Wunder

Vincent Williams

Marianne Lancaster

Kevin Cuartas

Liz Montalvo

doreen@usecoproducts.com

jeff@nolinelectric.net

ana@asa-environmental.com

depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM

david@beacondistributors.com

jayw@cartridgeworldri.com

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com

Charlotte@GBGINC.COM

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

immi7444@aol.com

jazzypc@jazzysportswear.com

mlancaster@lancasterpackaging.com

kevin.cuartas@masssafetycontractor.com

liz@mlkprintsolutions.com
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978-457-9229

401-480-3220

508-839-6144

401-333-4060

401-265-5373

401-789-4968

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

11/20/2020

janitorial / disinfectant
services

electrical installation

all-purpose disinfectant
compatible disposable
wipers, heavy-duty
disinfectant compatible
disposable wipers
disinfecting cleaner
(concentrate and ready-to-
use

disinfecting wipes, surface
disinfectants

antibacterial products,
antimicrobial pens

20/ 80 piece disinfectant
wipes, EPA List N Surface
wipes

disinfecting wipes
disinfectant

disinfecting wipes

disinfecting wipes /
alcohol wipes

disinfectants and cleaners

antibacterial product that
does now allowed bacteria
to sit on the surface for
over 360 days

disinfecting wipes



http://www.usecoproducts.com/
http://www.nolinelectric.net/pages/cfHome.cfm
http://www.asaenvironmental.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.beacondistributors.com/
http://www.cartridgeworldri.com/
https://symtekinc.com/
http://www.gbginc.com/
https://iamtrainc.com/
http://www.immienergy.com/
https://www.jazzysportswear.com/
https://www.jazzysportswear.com/
http://www.lancasterpackaging.com/
https://www.masssafetycontractor.com/
http://www.mlkprintsolutions.com/
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Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Disinfectant
Elastic
Elastic
Elastic
Elastic
Elastic

Elastic

Electrostatic
Spraying
Services

Ocean State Shields

Payden and Company

Printabilitees

Quintana Supply

US Eco Products Corporation

Standard Modern

Atlantic Paper & Supply

John F. White & Co., Inc.

ACW

Conrad Jarvis

K & W Webbing

Murdock

North East Knitting

Stretch Products

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Todd Thomas
Mark Payden
Jere C. Eaton
Frank Quintana
Doreen Blades
Julianne Smith
David Spencer
Steve J White
Jordan Kraus
William Jarvis
Kristina K.
Greg Murdock
Mike DaRosa

David Seibley

Vennicia Kingston

oceanstateshields@gmail.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

jere@printabilitees.com

frankq@quintanasupply.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

jsmith@standardmodern.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

401-461-2800

jkrauss@acwl.com

cjnarrow@conversent.net

kweb403@aol.com

Greg.Pilgrim@murdockwebbing.com

mdarosa@nekinc.com

david@stretchproducts.com

401eagleeye@gmail.com
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413-441-7608

401-527-2345

978-457-9229

508-944-3474

401-305-6650

401-461-2800

401-762-5500 x114

401-722-8700

401-725-4441

401-724-3000 x3025

401-727-0500

401-722-2120

401-545-4787

11/20/2020

long-acting antimicrobial
coating & application kits

sanitizer wipes

disinfecting wipes

disifecting wipes

disinfectants, wipes

disinfectant wipes

disinfecting wipes

disinfectant

knitted elastic / braided
elastic

non-latex elastic for face
masks

woven elastic for face
shields

17, 3% & 14" elastic for the
face shield industry

non-latex knit elastic for
face masks

elastic for face masks

Disinfectant sprayer
service available for
schools, day cares,
hospitals, parks, bus stops



https://www.oceanstateshields.com/innovations
mailto:oceanstateshields@gmail.com
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.printabilitees.com/
http://www.quintanasupply.com/
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
http://www.standardmodern.com/
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/
http://acw1.com/
http://www.conrad-jarvis.com/
https://www.kwwebbing.com/
https://murdockwebbing.com/
http://nekinc.com/
mailto:mdarosa@nekinc.com
http://www.stretchproducts.com/
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
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Eyewear
Eyewear
Eyewear
Eyewear
Eyewear
Face Shields

Face Shields
Face Shields

Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields

Face Shields

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

Contractors Supply

Payden and Company

Quintana Supply

RTD Logistics

Durfee Hardware

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

Curtis Packaging

Displays By Garo/The Virus Guard

lamtra Inc

Lancaster Packaging

Lotuff Leather

MLk Business Forms

Payden and Company

PL Medical

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Mark Mesrobian

Mark Payden

Frank Quintana

Legrand Lindor

Ryan Durfee

Mark Mesrobian

Donald R. Droppo Jr.

Michael Karpinski

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Marianne Lancaster

Ellen McNulty

Liz Montalvo

Mark Payden

Henri Lamothe

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

frankq@quintanasupply.com

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

Ryan@durfeehardware.com

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com

dondroppo@curtispackaging.com

mike@garodisplay.net

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

mlancaster@Ilancasterpackaging.com

ellen@Ilotuffleather.com

liz@mlkprintsolutions.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

phimd@aol.com
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401-789-4968

401-434-4300

401-527-2345

401-265-8573

401-789-4968

203-270-5621

401-305-3511

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

888-763-2247

401-527-2345

11/20/2020

blue light blocking glasses

safety glasses and goggles

safety glasses and goggles

safety glasses and goggles

goggles and glasses

face shields

anti-fog face shields

1 piece, lightweight,
disposable shields made
from .015 PET with an
antifog coating

face shields

face shields

face shields

polycarbonate face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields



https://symtekinc.com/
https://www.csi-ri.com/
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.quintanasupply.com/
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
https://symtekinc.com/
https://www.curtispackaging.com/
https://www.thevirusguard.com/
mailto:mike@garodisplay.net
https://iamtrainc.com/
http://www.lancasterpackaging.com/
https://lotuffleather.com/
mailto:ellen@lotuffleather.com
http://www.mlkprintsolutions.com/
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/
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Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields
Face Shields

Face Shields
Food

Food

Food

Food

Food

Pneuhaus LLC

Quintana Supply

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

Starburst Printing & Graphics, Inc.

TPE Solutions, Inc.

US Eco Products Corporation

Standard Modern

John F. White & Co., Inc.

Quality Food Company

Flat Waves Food Shack

Lily's Ladle

More! Foods

Shri Bark Snacks

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Levi Bedall

Frank Quintana

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Lisa Hutchison

Jonas Angus

Doreen Blades

Julianne Smith

Steve J White

William P Catauro

Will Burgess

Lily Scott

Bonnie Hardy

Alison Bologna

levi@pneu.haus

frankq@quintanasupply.com

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

greg@rtsemb.com

lisa@starburstprinting.com

Jonas.angus@tpesinc.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

jsmith@standardmodern.com

401-461-2800

billcatauro@qualityfoodco.com

will@flat-waves.com

lily@lilysladle.com

bhardy@morefoods.net

alison@shriyoga.org
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513-373-6909

401-946-4685

978-457-9229

508-944-3474

401-461-2800

401-680-7819

401-829-1833

917-767-3876

617-571-9711

401-441-8600

11/20/2020

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

face shields

food service distributor of
all food products: fresh
and frozen proteins, spices
and beverages

food, water, prepared
meals

Frozen bone broth-
chicken, beef and veggie
(vegan) varieties. No
chemicals or stabilizers
added. Sourced from RI
local ingredients.

food and water

nut-free and allergen
friendly organic snacks
that are shelf stable



https://newenglandppe.com/
http://www.quintanasupply.com/
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
mailto:LLindor@rtdlogistics.com
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.starburstprinting.com/
http://www.tpesinc.com/
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
http://www.standardmodern.com/
http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/
https://www.flat-waves.com/updates
http://www.lilysladle.com/
https://www.shribarksnacks.com/
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Food

Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves

Gloves

Pranzi Catering & Events

Advanced Production and Design

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart
Source)

Beacon Distributors

Contractors Supply

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

lamtra Inc

Kettle

MLK Business Forms
Ocean State Shields
Payden and Company

PL Medical

Restaurant City Providence

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

TJ Russell Supply

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Nicole Mattiello

Adam Ramsey

Dennis Epplett

David Champagne

Vennicia Kingston

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Odessa Cozzolino

Liz Montalvo

Todd Thomas

Mark Payden

Henri Lamothe

Deb Ruta

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Kevin Osley

nicole@pranzi.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM

david@beacondistributors.com

401eagleeye@gmail.com

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

odessac@kettlecg.com
liz@mlkprintsolutions.com
oceanstateshields@gmail.com
payden@paydenandcompany.com
phimd@aol.com
debruta@restaurantcity.com
LLindor@rtdlogistics.com
greg@rtsemb.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
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401-383-3861

401-484-8790

508-839-6144

401-333-4060

401-434-4300

401-545-4787

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

401-542-1306

413-441-7608

401-527-2345

401-383-6260

401-946-4685

401-253-2882

11/20/2020

catering

gloves

disposable gloves

gloves

rubber chemical handling
gloves

nitrile gloves

disposable nitrile gloves

nitrile and vinyl gloves

gloves

reusable nitrile coated
cotton gloves

gloves

gloves

disposable gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves



https://www.pranzi.com/
mailto:nicole@pranzi.com
http://www.apadonline.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.beacondistributors.com/
https://www.csi-ri.com/
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://iamtrainc.com/
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
http://www.mlkprintsolutions.com/
https://www.oceanstateshields.com/innovations
mailto:oceanstateshields@gmail.com
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/
http://www.restaurantcity.com/stores/providence
mailto:debruta@restaurantcity.com
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
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Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves

Gloves
Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

US Eco Products Corporation

Westnet Inc.

Atlantic Paper & Supply

PL Medical

Restaurant City Providence

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

TJ Russell Supply

US Eco Products Corporation

Westnet Inc.

Atlantic Paper & Supply

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

Contractors Supply

Cooley Group

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

lamtra Inc

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Doreen Blades

Gordon Thompson

David Spencer

Henri Lamothe

Deb Ruta

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Kevin Osley

Doreen Blades

Gordon Thompson

David Spencer

Mark Mesrobian

Vennicia Kingston

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

doreen@usecoproducts.com

gthompson@westnetmed.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

phimd@aol.com

debruta@restaurantcity.com

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

greg@rtsemb.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

gthompson@westnetmed.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com

401eagleeye@gmail.com

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com
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978-457-9229

401-305-6650

401-383-6260

401-946-4685

401-253-2882

978-457-9229

401-305-6650

401-789-4968

401-434-4300

401-724-9000

401-545-4787

401-374-3899
401-374-3739
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gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves

disposable gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves

gloves

non-surgical isolation
gowns

Tyvek suit

haz mat suits / isolation
gowns (prototyping)

Tyvek suits

disposable gowns,
disposable head/foot
covers



http://www.usecoproducts.com/
https://www.westnetmed.com/#/
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/
http://www.restaurantcity.com/stores/providence
mailto:debruta@restaurantcity.com
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
https://www.westnetmed.com/#/
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
https://symtekinc.com/
https://www.csi-ri.com/
https://cooleygroup.com/
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://iamtrainc.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Gowns / Medical
Textiles

Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Mascon, Inc

Payden and Company

PL Medical

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

Spiritos Sewing Center

TJ Russell Supply

Westnet Inc.

Advanced Production and Design

European Solutions LLC

Durfee Hardware

Advanced Production and Design

Aidance Skincare

Apexadvantage

Ballyhoo Enterprises

Bayview Pharmacy

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Jeannie Chen

Mark Payden

Henri Lamothe

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Joseph Tricarico

Kevin Osley

Gordon Thompson

Adam Ramsey

Christopher Jennings

Ryan Durfee

Adam Ramsey

David Goldsmith

Michael Dvorin

Karen Kane

Jeannie.Chen@Mascon.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

phimd@aol.com

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

greg@rtsemb.com

joe@spiritos.necoxmail.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

gthompson@westnetmed.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

chrisj@europeansolutionslic.com

Ryan@durfeehardware.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

davidg@aidance.com

mdvorin@apexadvantage.com

kkane@ballyhoopromos.com
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401-527-2345

401-946-4685

401-421-5624

401-253-2882

401-484-8790

401-207-4048

401-265-8573

401-484-8790

401-729-7218

401-356-0977

401-284-4505

11/20/2020

gowns

shoe covers, isolation
gowns

gowns

gowns

gowns

sewing machine repair and
supply

shoe covers

gowns

antimicrobial fabrics for
gowns and face masks

disposable CPE gowns,
isolation gowns

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer, refills

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer



https://www.masconmedical.com/
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
https://www.westnetmed.com/#/
http://www.apadonline.com/
http://www.mplus.us/
http://www.apadonline.com/
https://www.safehandsanitizer.us/
mailto:davidg@aidance.com
http://www.apexadvantage.com/
https://www.ballyhoopromos.com/
https://bayviewrx.shop/

&

SUPPLYRI

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Beacon Distributors

Cartridge World

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

DSM

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

Evolved by Nature

GBG The Corporate Gift Source

A Wish Come True

lamtra Inc

MLk Business Forms

Payden and Company

PL Medical

Printabilitees

Quintana Supply

Rapid-A

Restaurant City Providence

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

David Champagne

Jay White

Mark Mesrobian

Alex Pit

Vennicia Kingston

Greg Altman

Charlotte O’Banion

Mary-Kate O'Leary

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Liz Montalvo

Mark Payden

Henri Lamothe

Jere C. Eaton

Frank Quintana

John Jarrell

Deb Ruta

david@beacondistributors.com

jayw@cartridgeworldri.com

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com

alex.pit@dsm.com

401eagleeye@gmail.com

greg.altman@evolvedbynature.com

Charlotte@GBGINC.COM

marykate@awishcometrue.org

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

liz@mlkprintsolutions.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

phimd@aol.com

jere@printabilitees.com

frankq@quintanasupply.com

info@materialsscience.org

debruta@restaurantcity.com
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401-333-4060

401-265-5373

401-789-4968

973-765-4457

401-545-4787

781-874-0903

401-781-9199

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

401-527-2345

401-667-0969

401-383-6260

11/20/2020

hand sanitizer

gel, liquid, and foam hand

sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer, refills

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer



http://www.beacondistributors.com/
http://www.cartridgeworldri.com/
https://symtekinc.com/
https://www.dsm.com/corporate/home.html
mailto:alex.pit@dsm.com
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.evolvedbynature.com/
http://www.gbginc.com/
https://www.awish.org/
https://iamtrainc.com/
http://www.mlkprintsolutions.com/
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/
http://www.printabilitees.com/
http://www.quintanasupply.com/
https://www.rapid-a.com/shop
http://www.restaurantcity.com/stores/providence
mailto:debruta@restaurantcity.com

&

SUPPLYRI

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hand sanitizer

Heaters

Heaters

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

SARO Sciences

Sons of Liberty

Starburst Printing & Graphics, Inc.

Talentburst

The Industrious Spirits Company

TJ Russell Supply

US Eco Products Corporation

White Dog Distilling

Standard Modern

Advanced Production and Design

Atlantic Paper & Supply

John F. White & Co., Inc.

Jeff Berry

John F. White & Co., Inc.

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Jared Murphy
Bryan Ricard
Lisa Hutchison

Brad Talwar

Kevin Osley

Doreen Blades

Julianne Smith
Adam Ramsey
David Spencer
Steve J White

Jeff Berry

Steve J White

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

greg@rtsemb.com

Moparcdjr@gmail.com

bryan@drinksol.com

lisa@starburstprinting.com

brad.talwar@talentburst.com

info@icospirits.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

whitedogdistilling@gmail.com

jsmith@standardmodern.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

401-461-2800

gm@mrpatio.co

401-461-2800
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401-946-4685

401-252-1560

401-253-2882

978-457-9229

508-944-3474

401-484-8790

401-305-6650

401-461-2800

469-406-6423

401-461-2800

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

hand sanitizer

gel hand sanitizer

gel hand sanitizer, hand
sanitizer with vitamin E

hand sanitizer

Donovan DualHeat heaters

propane patio heaters,
propane table top patio

heaters

11/20/2020



http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
https://www.saroscience.com/
http://www.solspirits.com/home
mailto:bryan@drinksol.com
http://www.starburstprinting.com/
http://www.talentburst.com/
https://www.iscospirits.com/
mailto:info@icospirits.com
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
https://www.whitedogdistilling.com/
mailto:whitedogdistilling@gmail.com
http://www.standardmodern.com/
http://www.apadonline.com/
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/
http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Heaters
Heaters

Heaters
HR

HR
HR

HR

Lighting

Marketing

Marketing

New England Tent

Under Cost Media Inc

Sundog of New England LLC

Dementia Training for Life, LLC

PacketLogix

The Greysmith Companies

US Eco Products Corporation

PacketLogix

Stonewall Solutions

Ormonde Productions

MOO Inc.

Marsh Digital Marketing LLC

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

George Garvin

Tyler Blake

Douglas Beal

Laurie Gunter Mantz

Terrence Boylan

Briana lannelli

Doreen Blades

Terrence Boylan

John Condon

Tony Ormonde

Chris Kane

Isabel Marsh

xxfiesta@aol.com

tblakemarkets@gmail.com

sundogne@verizon.net

Laurie@dementiatraining4life.com

terrence@packetlogix.com

biannelli@greysmith.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

terrence@packetlogix.com

jcondon@stonewallsolutions.com

tony@ormondeproductions.com

chris.kane@moo.com

isabel@marshdigitalmarketing.com
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401-741-1707

203-980-2542

401-232-1800

401-563-8219

401-216-6425

401-272-7200

978-457-9229

401-216-6425

774-280-0389

401-435-6200

401-400-0023 x
1462

401-400-1070

11/20/2020

heaters

gas-fired outdoor patio
heaters

heaters

staff training, consultation
services and care plan
support available

remote workforce
provisioning

assistance for employers
hiring temporary or
permanent employees
available

elearning for COVID and
OSHA requirements

cyber security for COVID-
19 based threats, computer
support services, IT
consulting, managed IT
services

technology services
related to COVID
case/process management
available

lighting: string, theatrical,
ambient, lamp fixtures,
decorative lights, LED
trees

MOO offers a wide range
of print services. All
products are produced and
printed in Lincoln, Rhode
Island.

Ecommerce and digital
marketing services



https://www.newenglandtent.com/
http://www.sundogofnewengland.com/
https://www.dementiatraining4life.com/contact-us.html
http://www.packetlogix.com/
https://www.greysmith.com/
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
http://www.packetlogix.com/
https://www.stonewallsolutions.com/
https://www.moo.com/us/
https://www.marshdigitalmarketing.com/solutions

&

SUPPLYRI

Masks
Masks

Masks
Masks

Masks

Masks

Masks
Masks

Masks

Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks

Masks

Response Medical LLC

MOO Inc.

Advanced Production and Design

Central Paper

American Trophy and Supply Inc

Apexadvantage

European Solutions LLC

Atlantic Paper & Supply

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart
Source)

Ballyhoo Enterprises

Beacon Distributors

Cartridge World

Complete Sourcing Solutions, Inc

Contractors Supply

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Roger LaFlamme

Chris Kane

Adam Ramsey

Bruce Walker

Kristen Gossler

Michael Dvorin

Christopher Jennings

David Spencer

Dennis Epplett

Karen Kane

David Champagne

Jay White

Mark Mesrobian

rlaflamme@responsemedi.com

chris.kane@moo.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

bwalker@centralpaper.biz

americantrophy@gmail.com

mdvorin@apexadvantage.com

chrisj@europeansolutionslic.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM

kkane@ballyhoopromos.com

david@beacondistributors.com

jayw@cartridgeworldri.com

mmesrobian@csscorporation.com
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401-326-9261

401-400-0023 x

1462

401-484-8790

949-842-5323

401-438-3060

401-729-7218

401-207-4048

401-305-6650

508-839-6144

401-356-0977

401-333-4060

401-265-5373

401-789-4968

401-434-4300

11/20/2020

disposable surgical masks

100% recycled and
recyclable face masks;
adjustable, one size fits all

face masks

antimicrobial face masks

customized masks

disposable 3-ply, KN95,
custom printed cotton
washable masks
disposable masks, N95
masks, silver ion infused
masks

3-ply disposable masks /
2-ply cotton reusable
masks / KN95 masks /
reusable cotton facemask
sold individually

KNB95, surgical disposable
3-ply, washable face
masks

surgical, KN95, fabric
masks / face coverings

masks

masks

disposable 3-ply medical
masks/ KN95 masks

N-95 masks



mailto:rlaflamme@responsemedi.com
https://www.moo.com/us/
http://www.apadonline.com/
http://www.centralpaperonline.com/
https://www.americantrophy.com/index.php?route=common/home
mailto:americantrophy@gmail.com
http://www.apexadvantage.com/
http://www.mplus.us/
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
https://www.ballyhoopromos.com/
http://www.beacondistributors.com/
http://www.cartridgeworldri.com/
https://symtekinc.com/
https://www.csi-ri.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Masks
Masks
Masks

Masks
Masks

Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks

Masks
Masks

Masks

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

Elegant Stitches Inc
eSpin Technologies

Graphene Composites USA

lamtra Inc

Kettle

Landcaster Packaging
Lombardi Undersea LLC
Lotuff Leather

Marc Allen Clothier
Mascon, Inc

Meridian Printing

MLk Business Forms

Payden and Company

PL Medical

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Vennicia Kingston

Alfred Enchill

Lisa Phillips

John Pagliarini

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Odessa Cozzolino

Marianne Lancaster

Michael Lombardi

Ellen McNulty

Cheryl Petteruti

Jeannie Chen

Liz Montalvo

Mark Payden

Henri Lamothe

401eagleeye@gmail.com

elegantstitchesinc@verizon.net

phillips@espintechnologies.com

jr@graphenecomposites.com

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

odessac@kettlecg.com

mlancaster@Ilancasterpackaging.com

michael@lombardiundersea.com

ellen@Ilotuffleather.com

cheryl@marcalleninc.com

Jeannie.Chen@Mascon.com

info@meridianprinting.com

liz@mlkprintsolutions.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

phimd@aol.com
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401-545-4787

401-261-5811

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

401-542-1306

401-226-1875

888-763-2247

401-241-4111

401-885-4882

401-527-2345

11/20/2020

KNB95, surgical

face masks (custom
available)

FM100B (1k)/FM200Y
face masks

N95 masks

KN-95, N-95, 3M Niosh
respirator mask
8210/1860, 3-ply medical
masks

3-ply type Il masks

face mask

KN95 respirator masks

face covers

face coverings

face masks

disposable paper masks

face masks

KN95, KN95 youth, N95,
surgical, cotton reusable,
printable cotton reusable
masks

masks



https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://elegantstitchesinc.com/
http://espintechnologies.com/
http://www.graphenecomposites.com/
mailto:jr@graphenecomposites.com
https://iamtrainc.com/
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
http://www.lancasterpackaging.com/
http://www.lombardiundersea.com/
https://lotuffleather.com/
mailto:ellen@lotuffleather.com
https://www.marcalleninc.com/contact
https://www.masconmedical.com/
https://meridianprinting.com/
http://www.mlkprintsolutions.com/
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.phlmedicalservices.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks
Masks

Masks

Medical
Equipment

Medical
Equipment

Propel/Darlington/others

Quintana Supply

RTD Logistics

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

Starburst Printing & Graphics, Inc.

TJ Russell Supply

United Exchange Corp.

US Eco Products Corporation

Westnet Inc.

Standard Modern

John F. White & Co., Inc.

lamtra Inc

Mobility Equipment Recyclers

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Frank Quintana

Legrand Lindor

Greg Borengasser

Lisa Hutchison

Kevin Osley

Eugene Choi

Doreen Blades

Gordon Thompson

Julianne Smith

Steve J White

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Andrew Celani

bscuncio@propel-llc.com

frankq@quintanasupply.com

LLindor@rtdlogistics.com

greg@rtsemb.com

lisa@starburstprinting.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

eugene@ueccorp.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

gthompson@westnetmed.com

jsmith@standardmodern.com

401-461-2800

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

Info@MobilityEquipmentForLess.com
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401-946-4685

401-253-2882

978-457-9229

508-944-3474

401-461-2800

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

401-294-4111

11/20/2020

cloth masks

masks

face masks

masks

face masks

procedure masks

NIOSH N95 face masks

disposable face masks

masks

face coverings

masks

swabs, needles, syringes

new and used durable
medical equipment,
including but not limited
to wheelchairs, electric
wheelchairs, walkers,
scooters, hospital beds,
handicap ramps, patient
lifts, vehicle lifts, etc We
also repair, rent and
customize equipment.



https://www.propel-llc.com/
mailto:bscuncio@propel-llc.com
http://www.quintanasupply.com/
http://www.rtdlogistics.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.starburstprinting.com/
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
http://www.ueccorp.com/index.html
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
https://www.westnetmed.com/#/
http://www.standardmodern.com/
http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/
https://iamtrainc.com/
http://www.mobilityequipmentforless.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Misc.

Misc.

Paper Products
Paper Products
Paper Products
Paper Products
Paper Products
Paper Products
Power

Propane Services
Propane Services
Propane Services
Propane Services
Propane Tanks
Propane Tanks

Propane Tanks

Ormonde Productions
John F. White & Co., Inc.

Quality Food Company

B2B Holdings Inc. (B2B Smart
Source)

Beacon Distributors

Cartridge World

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service

LLC

TJ Russell Supply

Ormonde Productions
Compass Hardware Company
Jerry's Paint and Hardware
Durfee Hardware

Ocean State Oil

Durfee Hardware

Compass Hardware Company

Blackstone Supply Company

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Tony Ormonde

Steve J White

William P Catauro

Dennis Epplett

David Champagne

Jay White

Vennicia Kingston

Kevin Osley

Tony Ormonde

Joe Loberti

Rob Ferraro

Ryan Durfee

Joe Fish

Ryan Durfee

Joe Loberti

tony@ormondeproductions.com

401-461-2800

billcatauro@qualityfoodco.com

depplett@B2BSMARTSOURCE.COM

david@beacondistributors.com

jayw@cartridgeworldri.com

401eagleeye@gmail.com

kevin@tjrussellcompany.com

tony@ormondeproductions.com

jloberti@compasshardware.com

ob@jerrysri.com

Ryan@durfeehardware.com

joef@oceanstateoil.com

Ryan@durfeehardware.com

jloberti@compasshardware.com

sales@blackstonesupply.com
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401-435-6200

401-461-2800

401-680-7819

508-839-6144

401-333-4060

401-265-5373

401-545-4787

401-253-2882

401-435-6200

401-364-9607

401-783-4666

401-265-8573

401-295-0996

401-265-8573

401-364-9607

401-421-3470

11/20/2020

AV equipment, LED
video screens

HVAC equipment, MERV
air filters

paper products

toilet tissue, paper towels

toilet paper, paper towels

paper products

toilet paper, paper towels

toilet paper, toilet seat
COVers

power distribution
capabilities

Propane refill services

In-store propane refill
services

Propane refill services,
partnered with Blue Rhino

Propane refill services

Propane tanks

Propane tanks

Propane tanks



http://www.johnfwhiteco.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.b2bsmartsource.com/
http://www.beacondistributors.com/
http://www.cartridgeworldri.com/
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
http://www.tjrussellcompany.com/
mailto:kevin@tjrussellcompany.com
mailto:joef@oceanstateoil.com

&

SUPPLYRI

Propane Tanks

Security

Shelving

Shelving

Signage

Signage

Signage

Signage

Signage

Signage

Signage

Ocean State Oil

3Comply

Closettec

Payden & Company

E&B Printing

MOO Inc.

Advanced Production and Design

American Trophy and Supply Inc

ASA Environmental Products, Inc.

RTS Embroidery & Promotional
Solutions

Standard Modern

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Joe Fish

Tracey Beck

Mark Payden

Brenda Person

Chris Kane

Adam Ramsey

Kristen Gossler

Ana Schneider

Greg Borengasser

Julianne Smith

joef@oceanstateoil.com

wecanhelpyou@3comply.com

tracey @thebeckcompanies.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

Orders@ebprinting.com

chris.kane@moo.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

americantrophy@gmail.com

ana@asa-environmental.com

greg@rtsemb.com

jsmith@standardmodern.com
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401-295-0996

401-252-1800

401-572-3797

401-884-6811

401-353-5777

401-400-0023 x

1462

401-484-8790

401-438-3060

401-946-4685

508-944-3474

11/20/2020

shelving, storage

shelving, storage

booklets,signs,clothing,
promotional products,
business cards, copies, fax
service, yard signs,
posters, envelopes,
magnets, invitations
MOO offers a wide range
of print services. All
products are produced and
printed in Lincoln, Rhode
Island

COVID signage / cleaning
signs

COVID signage and
banners

social distance safety
message mats

signage

Covid-19 Signage
,Banners, Floor Graphics,
Tape, Stickers, and Posters
for hygiene, social
distancing, safety,
directional, sanitizing, face
mask required. Restaurant,
food service and



mailto:joef@oceanstateoil.com
http://www.3comply.com/
file:///C:/Users/bronte.dinges/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.MSO/www.closettec.com
mailto:tracey@thebeckcompanies.com
http://www.ebprinting.com/
https://www.moo.com/us/
http://www.apadonline.com/
https://www.americantrophy.com/index.php?route=common/home
mailto:americantrophy@gmail.com
http://www.asaenvironmental.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.rtsemb.com/
http://www.standardmodern.com/

&

SUPPLYRI

Soap

Soap

Soap

Soap

Soap
Stanchions
Stanchions
Tablecloths
Tablecloths
Tablecloths
Tables
Tables
Tables
Tables

Tables

Eagle Eye Post Construction Service
LLC

Kettle

Rachyl's Goat Milk Soap. LLC

Restaurant City Providence

US Eco Products Corporation

Newport Tent Company Inc

Future Affairs

Newport Tent Company Inc

Ormonde Productions

Quality Rental

Taylor Rental

Quiality Rental Centers Inc

Payden & Company

New England Tent

Pranzi Catering & Events

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Vennicia Kingston

Odessa Cozzolino

Lily Travis

Deb Ruta

Doreen Blades

Kimberly Brilhante

Kimberly Brilhante

Tony Ormonde

Mark Payden

George Garvin

Marissa Heroux

401eagleeye@gmail.com

odessac@kettlecg.com

travisfamilyfarm@yahoo.com

debruta@restaurantcity.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com

kim@newporttent.com

events@futureaffairs.com

kim@newporttent.com

tony@ormondeproductions.com

info@qualityrental.com

taylorrentalmiddletown@gmail.com

info@qualityrental.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

xxfiesta@aol.com

200@pranzi.com
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401-545-4787

401-542-1306

401-678-6556

401-383-6260

978-457-9229

401-683-9160

401-722-8811

401-683-9160

401-435-6200

401-725-0928

401-846-6100

401-725-0928

401-884-6811

401-741-1707

401-383-3861

11/20/2020

hospitality signage. Covid-
19 informational mailings.

1250ml wall mount hand
soap

touchless soap dispensers

goat milk soap/body butter

soap, soap dispensers

soap dispensers

stanchion posts and rope

Gold, silver rope and
stanchioins

various linens and
tablecloths

event décor and draping

various linens and
tablecloths

various table types

various table types

various table types

tables

tables



https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.401eagleeye.com/new-page
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
http://www.travisfamilyfarm.com/
http://www.restaurantcity.com/stores/providence
mailto:debruta@restaurantcity.com
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
http://www.futureaffairs.com/Products%20and%20Services/Rentals.htm
mailto:events@futureaffairs.com
https://www.newenglandtent.com/
https://www.pranzi.com/
mailto:200@pranzi.com
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Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Tents/Canopies

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

Thermometers

American Trophy and Supply Inc

New England Tent

Newport Tent Company Inc

Ocean State Rental Corp

Pranzi Catering & Events

Quiality Rental

Taylor Rental

Atlantic Paper & Supply

Advanced Production and Design

Apexadvantage

Ballyhoo Enterprises

Beacon Distributors

lamtra Inc

Kettle

Payden and Company

US Eco Products Corporation

SUPPLYRHODEISLAND.COM — COVID Suppliers

Kristen Gossler

George Garvin

Kimberly Brilhante

Lisa Scotti

Marissa Heroux

David Spencer

Adam Ramsey

Michael Dvorin

Karen Kane

David Champagne

Jennifer Neuguth
David Riordan

Odessa Cozzolino

Mark Payden

Doreen Blades

americantrophy@gmail.com

xxfiesta@aol.com

Kim@newporttent.com

Oceanstaterental@gmail.com

200@pranzi.com

info@qualityrental.com

taylorrentalmiddletown@gmail.com

dspencer@atlanticpaper.com

aramsey@apadonline.com

mdvorin@apexadvantage.com

kkane@ballyhoopromos.com

david@beacondistributors.com

jennifer@iamtra.com
david@iamtrainc.com

odessac@kettlecg.com

payden@paydenandcompany.com

doreen@usecoproducts.com
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401-438-3060

401-741-1707

401-683-9160

401-941-4002

401-383-3861

401-725-0928

401-846-6100

401-305-6650

401-484-8790

401-729-7218

401-356-0977

401-333-4060

401-374-3899
401-374-3739

401-542-1306

401-527-2345

978-457-9229

11/20/2020

10x10 and 10x20 tents for
sale

Tent rentals

Tent rentals with side
panels

Tent Rentals

Tent rentals

Tent rentals with side
panels

Tent Rentals

disposable forehead
thermometers

touch-less thermometers

no touch thermometers

thermometers

thermometers

no contact infra red
thermometers

no contact thermometers

thermometers

thermometers



mailto:americantrophy@gmail.com
https://www.atlanticpaper.com/
http://www.apadonline.com/
http://www.apexadvantage.com/
https://www.ballyhoopromos.com/
http://www.beacondistributors.com/
https://iamtrainc.com/
https://www.kettlecg.com/covid-19-ppe
https://www.store.paydenandcompany.com/
http://www.usecoproducts.com/
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interpretation, translation,
interpreting equipment,

'é':l\r;isgz'gon Be Moore Interpreting, LLC Shirley Moore info@bemooreinterpreting.com 401-216-8696 website translation,
conference interpretation,
virtual interpretation

Ventilators Contractors Supply 401-434-4300 respl_rators el
cartridges

Ventilators Lombardi Undersea LLC Michael Lombardi michael@lombardiundersea.com 401-226-1875 Helmet Non Invasive

Ventilators (NIV)

ducting for negative air
Ventilators McGill Hose & Coupling Inc. Jeremiah Plante jplante@mcgillhose.com 401-438-0638 machine, tubing, vinyl,
polyurethane, PVC
3 ventilators, 1 needs
minor repairs

Ventilators Ocean State Veterinary Hospital 401-886-6787
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https://www.bemooreinterpreting.com/
https://www.csi-ri.com/
http://www.lombardiundersea.com/
http://www.mcgillhose.com/
https://osvs.net/

